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Yearling Stallions HC1 HC2 HC3 D1 D2 D3 D4 P1 P2 P3 P4P2 P3 P4 Y1 Y2 Y3 La1 La2 La3 S1 S2 S3 F1 F2 F3 A1 A2 A3 Total

2 Year Old Stallions

3 Year Old Stallions

Aged Stallions

Performance Stallions

Yearling Mares

Larry Davis-RISING EMPIRE 1 1 1 3 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

2 Year Old Mares

3 Year Old Mares

Aged Mares

Mary Shaw - COOKIE DIVALISHUS 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 7 Champion

Theresa McCants-Brown - FACE A COOL GOODBAR 2 2 2 6 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Taylor Breland - SF MISS SHINNER 2 1 2 5 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Spencer Hardin - ZIPIT MARTHA STEWART 1 2 1 4 Did Not Show to 5 Judges

Performance Mares

Zachary Newsone - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 4 1 2 6 4 7 3 2 1 1 1 4 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 7 6 8 1 5 4 82 Champion

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 5 5 5 3 8 9 7 2 1 2 3 4 4 3 0 0 6 2 5 74 Reserve

Leigh Ann Miley - BE GOOD N LUCKY 2 3 3 1 1 2 5 2 2 3 4 3 3 0 8 7 4 6 1 60

Debbie Cole - CELEBRATE THE HOUR 4 9 1 6 3 4 3 5 3 1 39

Brooke Thomas - SHEZ ONE HOT DIAMOND 5 5 3 4 8 5 4 34

Allison Johnston - ELIZABETH BENNET 3 4 4 5 2 1 6 4 2 31

Caroline Miles - SEEKING MAGGIE MAE 5 7 9 3 1 2 27

Cheryl Newsome- GUNNA BE BUSY 8 6 5 2 1 2 1 25

Katherine Haynes - TRADING SECRETS 5 5 5 15

Dennie Hussey - RR COLONEL STEADYSTAR 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4

Yearling Geldings

2 Year Old Geldings

Debbie Hussey - SIMPLI THE BEST 1 1 1 1 9 10 9 32 Champion
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3 Year Old Geldings

Aged Geldings

Susan McBeath - BRT SEND ME 1 1 1 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 64 Champion

Larry Davis - TELLM IM HOT 5 9 5 9 28 Reserve Champion

Debbie Wells - TALKABOUTASWEETCHIP 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 25

Christine Schlecht - RELENTLESS CHASE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 3 24

Maureen Cleveland - RR BLACK TIE AFFAIR 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 10

Sheila Schmidt - SHINEY RED KADILLAC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Eileen Herbert-HOME ALOME TONIGHT 3 3 3 9

Debbie Purvis - LOOKING THE BEST 3 2 3 8

Mary Shaw - GOLD ZIPPO DECK 2 2 2 6

Denie Hoffman - THE SHEIK 1 1 1 3

Performance Geldings

Brianna Langley - AMERICAN GOODS 8 8 6 6 2 3 5 5 0 6 9 2 5 7 7 5 84 Champion

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 1 6 0 6 58 Reserve Champion

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 0 5 2 3 7 5 6 7 2 0 4 8 4 4 57

Spencer Hardin - KM NOTHIN BETTER 9 9 9 9 6 9 51

Cheryl Cardwell/LOOKING MY BEST 8 7 4 9 8 8 44

Taylor Breland - LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ 3 2 0 2 4 1 4 1 7 4 5 3 5 6 5 42

Debbie Purvis - LOOKIN THE BEST 8 8 8 1 6 5 1 37

Phillips/Miller - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6 2 4 0 7 33

Alicia Miles - INVITED BLACK 7 6 5 4 4 2 0 2 0 30

Laura Miller/RR SHOOT THE MOON 6 5 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 24

Camryn Johnson - TOO FLASHY TO SLEEP 6 6 6 6 0 7 21

Michele Jonston - CATSKIPMYCHOCOLATE 5 5 4 5 0 2 21

Elizabeth Turner - VS ONA GOOD IMPULSE 5 5 6 16

Hannah Longing -BLAZING HOT BLAKE 2 3 6 0 0 0 11

Lynn Walker - GUNNER GOT OUT 0 0 1 0 7 0 8

Denise Hoffman - THE SHEIK 0 1 7 8

Lisa Weaver - IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 3 2 3 8

Wren Algee - LIL JOHNNY DUN IT 1 0 2 3

Alicia Miles - SOUTHERN BOONSHINE 0 2 0 2

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

Michele Johnston - CANTSKIPMYCHOCOLATE 2 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 3 1 48 Champion

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 4 4 5 5 1 1 3 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 46 Reserve Champion

Leigh Ann Miley - BE GOOD N LUCKY 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 4 3 1 2 2 20

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 2 5 4 11

Hunter Under Saddle

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 40 Champion

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 5 3 3 2 2 38 Reserve Champion

Brooke Thomas - SHEZ ONE HOT DIAMOND 3 6 5 5 2 3 2 26

Katherine Haynes - TRADING SECRETS 2 2 2 6 6 6 24

Lisa Weaver - IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 3 3 3 9

Billie Parsons - LUKE N HOT 2 2 1 1 6
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Alcia Miles - INVITED BLACK 1 1 1 3

Level 1 Western Pleasure

Brianna Langley - AMERICAN GOODS 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 4 0 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 43 Champion

Allie Wilburn - IM CODE BLUE 6 4 6 7 23 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Leigh Ann Miley - BE GOOD N LUCKY 4 6 6 16 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Christi Free - MADE IN MOONLITE 4 4 2 10 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Brooke Thomas - SHEZ ONE HOT DIAMOND 2 4 3 9 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Allison Johnston - ELIZABETH BENNET 0 0 0 0 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Jr Western Pleasure

Brooke Thomas - MADE TOO BE INVITED 6 5 6 1 1 2 7 7 2 37 Champion

Allie Wilburn - IM CODE BLUE 2 2 3 3 10 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Christi Free-MADE IN MOONLITE 3 3 1 7 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Sr Western Pleasure

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 3 5 4 7 8 9 8 2 1 2 2 6 6 5 7 7 7 5 5 4 103 Champion

Nancy Lofton- BASHFUL IN BLUE 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 51 Reserve Champion

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 34

Aubrey Huddleston - LAZY INVITE 9 8 9 26

Brianna Langley - AMERICAN GOODS 1 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 2 4 3 4 1 23

Laura Miller - RR SHOOT THE MOON 1 1 4 1 1 2 5 3 3 21

Lisa Weaver-IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 5 6 3 14

Victoria Stroupe - PRESIDENTIAL ZIPPO 4 4 5 13

Brooke Thomas - SHEZ ONE HOT DIAMOND 4 4 3 11

Debbie Purvis - LOOKIN THE BEST 3 3 5 11

Elizabeth Turner - VS ONA GOOD IMPULSE 2 3 5 10

Spencer Hardin - KM NOTHIN BETTER 5 1 2 2 0 0 10

Amanda Childers - CATCHA GOOD CHIP 2 3 0 0 5

Level 1 Trail

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 1 1 1 3 3 2 8 6 7 70 Champion

Camryn Johnson - TOO FLASHY TO SLEEP 3 3 3 5 5 5 9 9 9 2 3 2 58 Reserve Champion

Sabrina Turner - VS ONA GOOD IMPULSE 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 1 1 46

Leigh Ann Miley - BE GOOD N LUCKY 6 3 4 9 8 9 39

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 0 0 0 0 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 2 38

Allison Johnston - ELIZABETH BENNET 2 2 2 5 5 5 21

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 4 5 5 14

Hannah Longing - BLAZING HOT BLAKE 3 4 3 10

Allie Wilburn - IM CODE BLUE 2 3 2 2 9

Michee Johnston - CANTSKIPMYCHOCOLATE 1 1 1 3

Mary Bess Woodruff - WICKED ASSET 0 0 0 0

Debbie Purvis - LOOKIN THE BEST 0 0 0 0

Trail

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 5 3 3 8 7 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 6 2 1 8 8 8 125 Champion

Denise Hoffman - THE SHEIK 4 5 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 0 3 1 4 0 83 Co-Reserve Champion

Sheila Schmidt - SHINEY RED KADILLAC 6 6 6 7 8 6 7 6 5 5 4 3 7 7 83 Co-Reserve Champion

Phillips/Miller - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 8 7 6 0 0 0 7 5 6 57
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Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 3 3 3 3 7 6 5 4 6 7 47

Mary Bess Woodruff - WICKED ASSET 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 4 6 2 0 2 47

Lisa Weaver - IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 6 6 7 7 5 6 37

Camryn Johnson - TOO FLASHY TO SLEEP 6 7 7 8 3 3 6 6 5 51

Al Fenger - THE COWBOY CODE 5 6 7 5 23

Elizabeth Turner- VS ONA GOOD IMPULSE 5 5 6 0 0 0 16

Allison Johnston - ELIZABETH BENNET 4 4 3 11

Laura Miller - RR SHOOT THE MOON 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 9

Debbie Purvis - LOOKIN THE BEST 2 5 2 9

Debra Cole - CELEBRATE THE MOON 1 1 0 2

Level 1 Western Riding

Phillips/Miller - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 37 Champion

Denise Hoffman - THE SHEIK 4 5 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 19 Reserve Champion

Eileen Hebert - HOME ALONE TONIGHT 3 2 3 4 3 2 17

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 14

Hannah Longing - BLAZING HOT BLAKE 2 3 2 7

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 2 2 2 6

Western Riding

Sheila Schmidt - SHINEY RED KADILLAC 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 24 Co-Champion

Phillips/Miller - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 24 Co-Champion

Denise Hoffman - THE SHEIK 3 3 3 9

Elizabeth Turner - VS ONA GOOD IMPULSE 2 2 2 0 0 0 6

Hanna Haynes - NO DOUBT IMA CUPCAKE 2 2 2 6

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 1 1 1 3

Reining

Rita Scallan - GUNS N JEWELS 7 7 6 7 27 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 2 2 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 18 Champion

Kristal Stuckey - LIL GUN SMOKE 3 3 3 3 12 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Jaymee Carruth - COCKYOURGUN 3 0 3 6 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Robert Culwell - HOW D MY VALENTINE 2 2 2 6 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Rawhide/Sally Blackwell - SPECIAL EDITION CHIC 1 3 1 5 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Julius Culwell - FAMOUS N FANCY 1 1 1 3 Did Not Show To 5 Judges

Edith Elder - SMART SARA SAILS TOP 0 0 0 0 0 Did Not Show TO 5 Judges

Level 1 Ranch Riding

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 4 4 4 8 9 5 8 3 4 3 7 9 9 77 Champion

Edith Elder - CB KING MISSY 8 9 9 9 1 7 1 44 Reserve Champion

Hanna Haynes - MY LITTLE MAMBO 5 4 6 6 7 8 33

Jaymee Carruth - COCKYOURGUN 0 0 5 6 8 9 28

Alicia Miles - WONDUR WOMAN 3 0 2 4 5 5 19

Jack Dollar - RUBY RED PINE 3 4 7 5 19

Alcia Miles - SOUTHERN BOONSHINE 8 3 8 19

Cynthia Schuetz-Smith - SUPER SPY GUY 7 6 3 16

Megan Roberts - ICEMAN VINTAGE SPARK 0 0 0 8 4 4 16
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Christina Harris - LIVE AND LOVE 5 5 4 14

Rita Scallan - GUNS N JEWELS 2 3 4 3 12

Edith Elder - LIL FOXY ROXY 4 5 0 9

Alicia Miles - SOUTHERN BOONSHINE 3 3 3 9

Megan Roberts - CATS DUAL JACK 2 3 2 7

Sophia Scoville - NO BETTER REMEDY 1 1 1 3

Alicia Miles - IM A CAT WITH RHYTHM 0 0 0 0 0

Ranch Riding

Zachary Newsome -WATTA ROYAL TRICK 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 8 7 6 7 8 4 3 4 1 5 7 8 5 3 0 7 5 8 7 121 Champion

Kim Brake - CHEX OUT MY WHIZZER 7 1 1 7 6 9 1 4 1 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 3 1 67 Reserve Champion

Edith Elder - SMART SARA SAILS TOP 9 9 7 4 5 6 8 9 8 65

Taylor Breland - LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 8 6 7 6 6 5 6 7 8 65

Jaymee Carruth - COCKYOURGUN 1 1 5 6 0 8 4 2 4 9 5 2 47

Laurin Wheelock - CB KING MISSY 2 1 0 4 6 5 5 5 8 7 0 0 0 43

Christina Harris - HOLLY WALLY WHIZ 1 3 3 6 0 4 3 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

Cher Blackwell - SPECIAL EDITION CHIC 1 3 1 1 5 7 6 5 4 9 42

Lynn Walker - GUNNER GOT OUT 8 9 5 22

Hanna Haynes - RR COLONEL STEADYSTAR 4 8 8 20

Christina Harris - LIVE AND LOVE 7 6 2 15

Abigail Lewis - BUCK ROO 5 5 5 15

Edith Elder - LIL FOXY ROXY 7 7 1 15

Cher Blackwell - SPECIAL EDITION CHIC 4 8 2 14

Cynthia Schuetz-Smith - SUPER SPY GUY 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Alicia Miles - SOUTHER BOONSHINE 4 0 0 4

Zachary Newsome - GUNNA BE BUSY 2 2 0 4

Laura Leigh Eady - IMAFROSTEDPEPTO 0 0 1 1 0 1 3

Meagan Roberts - CATS DUAL JACK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Laura Leigh Eady - MISSIE DUAL 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Rita Calllan - GUNS N JEWELS 0 0 0 0 0

Kristal Stuckey = LIL GUN SMOKE 0 0 0 0 0

Taylor Breland - SF MISS SHINNER 0 0 0 0

Megan Roberts - ICEMAN VINTAGE SPARK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ranch Trail

Kim Brake -CHEZ OUT MY WHIZZER 8 8 8 7 7 4 3 4 3 9 9 8 3 6 6 8 9 7 117 Champion

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 8 8 7 8 5 9 4 4 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 91 Reserve Champion

Lynn Walker - GUNNER GOT OUT 7 4 7 3 9 9 6 9 4 9 7 7 6 87

Taylor Breland - LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ 6 3 5 0 0 0 0 5 7 4 8 8 9 0 0 0 9 8 9 81

Cynthia Schuetz-Smith - SUPER SPY GUY 0 0 0 0 5 6 6 5 6 5 1 7 7 48

Edith Elder - SMART SARA SAILS TOP 1 2 5 7 6 5 5 31

Abigail Lewis - BUCK ROO 9 9 9 27

Edith Elder - LIL FOXY ROXY 6 9 8 23

Lori Tolar - MR SOLANO CRUZ 0 9 2 6 17

Abigail Lewis - SUDDENLY NO WARNING 4 6 6 16

Rita Scallan - GUNS N JEWELS 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 16

Megan Roberts - CATS DUAL JACK 1 0 0 2 2 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 16

Alicia Miles - WONDUR WOMAN 5 5 4 14

Laurin Wheelock - CB MISSY KING 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 13
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Alicia Miles - SOUTHERN BOONSHINE 0 0 0 4 4 3 11

Laura Leigh Eady - IMAFROSTEDPEPTO 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 0 0 2 11

Laura Leigh Eady - MISSIE DUAL 0 0 0 2 3 5 10

Zachary Newsome - GUNNA BE BUSY 2 4 2 8

Traci Morris - HIP ADDAMS 3 3 1 7

Hanna Haynes - RR COLONELSTEADYSTAR 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 6

Sophia Scoville - NO BETTER REMEDY 2 1 2 5

Rhonda Johnson-Humphreys - I DREAM OF GENIUS 0 0 0 0

Calvin Bowlin - HOLLY LITTLE CAT 0 0 0 0 0

Amanda Viator - HOT NEW CLASSIC 0 0 0 0 0

Hanna Haynes - MY LITTLE MAMBO 0 0 0 0

Taylor Breland - SF MISS SHINNER 0 0 0 0

Cher Blackwell - SPECIAL EDITION CHIC 0 0 0 0

Working Ranch Rail

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 9 4 8 2 52 Champion

Taylor Breland - LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ 7 7 7 9 9 8 47 Reserve Champion

Edith Elder - SMART SARA SAILS TOP 5 5 5 9 9 9 42

Cynthia Schuetz-Smith - SUPER SPY GUY 4 4 4 6 6 2 5 2 5 38

Jaymee Carruth - COCKYOURGUN 3 2 4 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 7 7 3 38

Edith Elder - CB KING MISSY 5 5 6 4 1 3 3 0 0 0 27

Hanna Haynes - MY LITTLE MAMBO 2 1 3 5 4 7 22

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 6 5 9 20

Cher Backwell - SPECIAL EDITION CHIC 1 2 6 9

Penny Turner - HES SURE THE ONE 2 2 1 5

ALICIA MILES _ SOUTHERN BOONSHINE 2 2 0 4

Hanna Haynes - RR COLONELSTEADTSTAR 0 0 3 0 3

Laura Leigh Eady - MISSIE DUAL 1 0 1 2

Lori Tolar - MR SOLANO CRUZ 0 0 0 0 0

Alicia Miles - IM A CAT WITH RHYTHM 0 0 0 0 0

Alicia Miles - WONDUR WOMAN 0 0 0 0

Barrel Racing

Shelton Headley - ALL LEGS N DIAMONDS 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 7 7 7 64 Champion

Shelton Headley - KN FABULOUS ON TAP 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 7 7 7 5 5 5 63 Reserve Champion

Shelton Headley - SR IMA DREAMY CHICK 1 1 1 1 6 6 6 5 5 5 8 8 8 61

Robert Culwell - HOW D MY VALENTINE 6 6 6 4 4 4 30

Anna Miller - LM SILVA LINING 6 6 6 18

Julius Culwell - FAMOUS N FANCY 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 4 4 4 1 1 1 15

Shelton Headley - A FAMOUS HERO 2 2 2 3 3 3 15

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 1 1 1 3 3 3 12

Shelton Headley - RIDIN HER DIAMONDS 3 3 3 0 0 0 9

Hailey Thompson - HIGH FIVE CHICK 2 2 2 2 8

Shelton Headley - COUNTRY QUICK HERO 2 2 2 6

Miller/Phillips - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 2 2 2 6

Hailey Thompson - KARLEES CATCH 0 0 0 0 0

Rylee Lynn White - DOCS DALE BO LENA 0 0 0 0 0
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Pole Bending

Shelton Headley - KN FABULOUS ON TAP 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 7 7 2 2 2 74 Champion

Shelton Headley - SR IMA DREAMY CHICK 1 1 1 1 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 8 8 61 Reserve Champion

Shelton Headley - ALL LEGS N DIAMONDS 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 6 6 6 53

Julius Culwell - HOW D MY VALENTINE 5 5 5 5 5 5 30

Zachary Newsome - WHATTA ROYAL TRICK 4 4 4 3 3 3 21

Shelton Headley - RIDIN HER DIAMONDS 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Shelton Headley - A FAMOUS HERO 2 2 2 2 2 2 15

Robert Culwell - FAMOUS N FANCY 1 1 1 4 4 4 15

Kim Brake - CHEX OUT MY WHIZZER 3 3 3 9

Brooke Ware - THE KOWBOY CODE 1 1 1 0 0 0 3

Miller/Phillips - HUNTIN VITAL SIGNS 1 1 1 3

Anna Miller - LM SILVA LINING 0 0 0 0

Tie Down Roping

Heading 

Heeling

Working Cow Horse

Alicia Miles - IM A CAT WITH RHYTHM 2 2 3 2 9 Did Not Show To 5 Judges
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